Vested
S BUTSOURCING

Five Rules That Will
Transform Outsourcing

Second Edition

Kate Vitasek
with
Muke Ledyard and Karl Manrodt

palgrave
macmillan



CONTENTS

List of Figures

Introduction

PART |
DIAGNOSING THE NEED

Chapter 1.  The Whole Nine Yards

Chapter 2. An Outsourcing Primer

Chapter 3.  Ten Ailments of Traditional Outsource
Relationships

PART Il
SETTING THE RULES

Chapter 4. Changing the Game: The Rise of Vested
Outsourcing

Chapter 5.  The Game-Changing Economics of
Vested Outsourcing

PART Ill
VESTING THE PARTNERSHIP

Chapter 6.  Lay the Foundation
Chapter 7. Understand the Business
Chapter 8.  Align Interests

Chapter 9.  Establish the Contract
Chapter 10. Manage Performance

xi

17

27

4]

67

91
107
133
145
169



X ‘ Vested

Chapter 11.  Getting to We: A New Negotiating Model
Chapter 12.  Going the Whole Nine Yards: The Dell-GENCO

ATC Vested Journey
Conclusion
PART IV
Resources and FAQs
Acknowledgments
Notes

Index

177

185
199

205

211
213
223



